KBDB-Ranking Fond Oude 2025 (4 vluchten)

RFCB-Ranking Fond Vieux 2025 (4 concours)
Voorlopige tussenstand - Résultat intermédiares

Datum/Date 06-07-2025 16:06

NR Licentie

NO License
1 188696-31
2 184503-09
3 254869-50
4 184288-85
5 307699-15
6 307639-52
7 254869-50

06-07-2025 16:06:20

Naam

Nom

Caro Jean-Marc
30-05-2025 LIMOGES
16-06-2025 CAHORS
28-06-2025 TULLE
05-07-2025 LIMOGES
Limbourg Erik
30-05-2025 LIMOGES
16-06-2025 CAHORS
28-06-2025 TULLE
05-07-2025 LIMOGES
Vandenheede Freddy & Jacques
30-05-2025 LIMOGES
16-06-2025 CAHORS
28-06-2025 TULLE
05-07-2025 LIMOGES
Vandriessche Luc
30-05-2025 LIMOGES
16-06-2025 CAHORS
28-06-2025 TULLE
05-07-2025 LIMOGES
Van Den Berghe Bert
30-05-2025 LIMOGES
16-06-2025 CAHORS
28-06-2025 TULLE
05-07-2025 LIMOGES
Van Gaver Tom & Marnik
30-05-2025 LIMOGES
16-06-2025 CAHORS
28-06-2025 TULLE
05-07-2025 LIMOGES
Vandenheede Freddy & Jacques
30-05-2025 LIMOGES
16-06-2025 CAHORS
28-06-2025 TULLE
05-07-2025 LIMOGES
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Gemeente
Commune
Verviers
Z0C1
Z0C1
Z0C1
SPW3

Brussegem
SPE2
SPE2
SPE2
ZOB1
Zingem
NATI
NATI
NATI
NATI
Kruisem
NATI
NATI
NATI
NATI

Wortegem-Petegem
NATI
NATI
NATI
NATI

Moortsele
NATI
NATI
NATI
NATI

Zingem
NATI
NATI
NATI
NATI

17

33

27
10
11
22

142
23
10

303

67
123
82
381

190
113
360
164

138
489

14
126

343

45
186
351

ab»

Ringnummer

Bague
BE-23-1025093

BE-21-2025829

BE-22-4137270

BE-23-4030138

BE-22-3028114

BE-21-4201952

BE-22-4137470

1462
651
851
275

1300
551
562

1092

13016
5226
5912
4695

13016
5226
5912
4695

13016
5226
5912
4695

13016
5226
5912
4695

13016
5226
5912
4695

KBDB - RFCB

Fosulls§®

Punten Coefficiént
Points  Coefficiént

4 6,3823
1.1628
0.6144
3.8778
0.7273

4 7,8638
2.0769
1.8149
1.9573
2.0147

4 8,1539
1.0910
0.4401
0.1691
6.4537

4 12,3704
0.5148
2.3536
1.3870
8.1150

4 13,2044
1.4597
2.1623
6.0893
3.4931

4 13,3378
1.0602
9.3571
0.2368
2.6837
4 14,1184
2.6352
0.8611
3.1461
7.4760

1/2



06-07-2025 16:06:20

30-05-2025 LIMOGES

16-06-2025 CAHORS NATI 7 5226 1.4734

28-06-2025 TULLE NATI 421 5912 7.1211

05-07-2025 LIMOGES NATI 286 4695 6.0916
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